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Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.87 623 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

58.07 617 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.46 605 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.59 601 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.65 599 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.71 597 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.74 596 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

58.91 591 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.95 590 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.99 589 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.32 579 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Co Leicester 1

59.38 577 H 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Leicester 1

59.67 569 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.68 568 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.72 567 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.78 566 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.84 564 F 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Leicester 1

1:00.10 557 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.12 556 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

1:00.31 551 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

1:00.43 547 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.43 547 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.45 547 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:00.68 541 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:00.69 540 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:00.84 536 H 06/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019 Coventry Co Leicester 3

1:00.89 535 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1
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1:00.89 535 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

1:01.03 531 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:01.19 527 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:01.35 523 H 28/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

1:01.79 512 F 28/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

1:01.80 512 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:02.64 491 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.92 485 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:03.22 478 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.22 478 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.82 465 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Hinckley 1

1:04.56 449 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:04.97 440 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hinckley 1

1:05.45 431 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:05.59 428 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:06.28 415 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:06.46 411 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:06.46 411 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:07.33 396 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:08.76 371 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Hinckley 1

1:12.72 314 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Hinckley 3

1:22.27 217 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Hinckley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.84 536 H 06/07/19 Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019 Coventry Co Leicester 3

59.84 564 F 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Leicester 1

59.38 577 H 14/04/19 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019 Leeds Co Leicester 1

1:01.03 531 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.43 547 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.71 597 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.78 566 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.07 617 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.65 599 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.91 591 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

57.87 623 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

59.32 579 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Co Leicester 1

58.46 605 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.59 601 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.74 596 H 11/03/17 ESSA 67th National Inter-Divisiona Championships Liverpool  1

58.99 589 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

58.95 590 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:01.19 527 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:00.45 547 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Co Leicester 1

1:00.43 547 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.68 568 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:00.31 551 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe  1

1:00.10 557 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

59.67 569 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

59.72 567 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:01.79 512 F 28/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

1:01.35 523 H 28/06/15 International Children's Games 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

1:00.69 540 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:00.12 556 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1
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1:00.12 556 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

1:00.89 535 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

1:00.68 541 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

1:01.80 512 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:02.64 491 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.92 485 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:06.46 411 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:06.46 411 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.22 478 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.22 478 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

1:03.82 465 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Hinckley 1

1:04.97 440 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hinckley 1

1:04.56 449 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:06.28 415 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:05.45 431 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:05.59 428 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Hinckley 1

1:07.33 396 H 08/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Hinckley 1

1:08.76 371 H 18/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Hinckley 1

1:12.72 314 H 20/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Hinckley 3

1:22.27 217 H 14/07/12 Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Hinckley 4
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